
                  Treasures Report for the Winter 2016/2017 

Winter 2016/17     £                 704.32 

 Team reg £487.50   £              1,191.82 

 Players reg 1,047.50   £              2,239.32 

 Books  £30.00   £              2,269.32 

 Extra reg £42.50   £              2,311.82 

 Singles reg £124.00   £              2,435.82 

 Pairs reg £228.00   £              2,663.82 

 Raffle £317.00   £              2,980.82 

 Printer fix / service  £10.00  £              2,970.82 

 Sec fee  £78.00  £              2,892.82 

 Prize money  £1,770.00  £              1,122.82 

 Trophies & Engraving   £78.55  £              1,044.27 

 Raffle book  £1.69  £              1,042.58 

 Extra Reg £2.50   £              1,045.08 

     £              1,045.08 

   

                                              Pay Out Detail 

Division Winners x4  £140.00                       

Division Runners Up  x4  £120.00 

Highest Score x4 £15.00 

    Singles                                                              Pairs  

Winner £55.00                                       Winner’s £70.00 

Runner Up £35.00                                 Runner’s Up £40.00 

Semi Final x2 £15.00                            Semi Final x2 £30.00            

                                                              Quarter Final x4 £15.00 

           Cup                                                            Plate 

Winner £100.00                                     Winner £80.00 

Runner Up £80.00                                  Runner Up £60.00 

                                 Thanks For Your Support X 



 

 

 

 

 


